

Plan Number 4616.1	DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1963 REGISTER (Part I)					Folio A1701
1. LOCATION	Boat Rd, Clonsilla.					O.S. No. Grid Ref.
2. PROPOSAL Subject of Application	18. House.					
3. APPLICATION Type and Date	Type of Application	Application Date	Further Particulars Requested	Further Particulars Received		
	Outline Permission.	13-2-68.	1 2	1 2		
4. SUBMITTED BY Name and Address	P. Dunleavy Name Address as above.					
5. PROPOSER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	P. Dunleavy Name Address 8 Anneville Drive, Stillorgan.					
6. DECISION	O.C.M. & Date	Notified	Effect	S.26(2) (e)	S.26(2) (h)	
	P.D. 3-11/4/68	11/4/68.	So grant outline permission - B.C.S.P.D.			
7. GRANT	Date of Grant	Sent	Effect	S.26(2) (e)	S.26(2) (h)	
	20-5-68.	6-6-68.	Outline permission granted - B.C.S.			
8. APPEAL	Notification to Co. Council	DATE OF MINISTER'S DECISION	Effect of Decision of Minister			
9. S.26(3) APPLICATION	DATE OF APPLICATION	DATE OF MINISTER'S DECISION	Effect of Decision of Minister			
10. COMPENSATION	Claim					
	Ref. in Part II. (Compensation Register)					
11. ENFORCEMENT	Section					
	Ref. in Part III. (Enforcement Register)					
12. PURCHASE NOTICE						
13. REVOCATION OR AMENDMENT						
14.						
15.						
16.						
Date of Issue of copy					Registrar	
Co. Accountant's Receipt No.						

✓ 5

Legislation	Legislation for Amendment
(1) That no construction work be carried out until detailed plans have been submitted to and approved by the Council under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1963. (2) That the Council's arrangements be in accordance with the Council's requirements. (3) That the necessary land be reserved for road improvement purposes for as far as such may affect the area fringed.	(1) In order to comply with the provisions of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1963. (2) In order to comply with the provisions of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1963. (3) In the interests of public safety.
Notes: You are advised that approval is unlikely to be granted for the proposed development until the necessary arrangements to the existing sewage treatment works are completed and you are advised to consult with the Council in this regard and also with the Council's representative.	